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FALL SEMESTER 2008 
August 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

August 21 – The First Year Matters (contact day) 
August 25 – Classes Begin 
August 29 – End of Add Period 
 
September 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

September 1 – Labor Day (no classes) 
September 8 – End of Drop Period 
September 26 – Attendance Due 
September 30 – Faculty Meeting 
 
October 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

October 8 – Mid Term Warnings Due 
October 13 – Columbus Day - (no classes) 
October 17 – Last Day to Withdraw from classes 
October 20 – Faculty Meeting 
 
November 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

November 3 – Pre Registration Begins 
November ?? – Phi Theta Kappa Induction 
November 11 – Veteran’s Day - (no classes) 
November 27 - 29 – Thanksgiving Recess 
 
December 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

December 13 – Last Day of Classes 
December 17 – Final Grades Due 
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SPRING SEMESTER 2009 
January 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

January 12 – Semester Begins 
January 16 – End of Add Period  
January 19 – Martin Luther King,  Jr. Day - (no classes)  
January 26 – End of Drop Period 
January 26 – Faculty Meeting 
 
February 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

February 6 – Attendance Due 
February 16 – President’s Day  - (no classes) 
February 17 – Professional Development Day (no classes) 
February 25 – Mid Term Warnings Due 
 
March 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

March 3 – Faculty Meeting 
March 6 – Last Day to Withdraw from classes 
March 9 -14 – Spring Break 
March 30 – Pre Registration Begins 
 
April 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

April ?? – Phi Theta Kappa Induction  
April 20 – Patriot’s Day (no classes) 
April 21 – Professional Development Day (no classes) 
April 27 – Faculty Meeting 
 
May 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

May 6 – Last Day of Classes 
May 8 – Faculty & Staff Meeting /Final Grades Due 
May 16 – Commencement (Augusta Civic Center) 
May 18 – Summer Session Begins 
May 25 – Memorial Day (no classes) 
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Academic Calendar 2008­2009 
 

Fall 2008 Semester 

Dates  Events 

August 21, Thurs.  The First Year Matters 

August 25, Mon.  Fall Classes Begin 

August 29, Fri.  Last Day to Add Classes 

September 1, Mon.  Labor Day ­ No Classes 

September 8, Mon.  Last Day to Drop Classes 

October 13, Mon.  Columbus Day ­ No Classes 

October 17, Fri.  Last Day to Withdraw From Classes 

Novermber 3, Mon.  Pre­registration Begins 

November ?, Thurs.  Phi Theta Kappa Induction 

November 11, Tues.  Veteran’s Day ­ No Classes 

November 27,28,29 Thurs. ­ Sat.  Thanksgiving Recess – No Classes 

December 13, Sat.  Fall Classes End 

 



Kennebec Valley Community College 
(www.kvcc.me.edu) 

 

Academic Calendar 2008­2009 
 

Spring 2009 Semester 

Dates  Events 

January 12, Mon.  Spring Classes Begin 

January 16, Fri.  Last Day to Add Classes 

January 19, Mon.  Martin Luther King Day – No classes 

January 26, Mon.  Last Day to Drop Classes 

February 16, Mon.  President’s Day ­ No classes 

February 17, Tues.  Professional Development Day – No classes 

March 6, Fri.  Last Day to Withdraw From Classes 

March 9, Mon. – March 14, Sat.  Spring Break ­ No classes 

March 30, Mon.   Pre­registration Begins 

April ?, Thurs.  Phi Theta Kappa Induction 

April 20, Mon  Patriot’s Day ­ No Classes 

April 21, Tues.  Professional Development Day – No classes 

May 6, Wed.  Spring Classes End 

May 16, Sat.  Commencement  

 

http://www.kvcc.me.edu/

